FY19 COMBINED FUNDING | LARGE BUDGET
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LARGE BUDGET ORGANIZATIONS

Orlando Philharmonic Orchestra
Orlando Shakes

Orlando Ballet

Orlando Science Center

Orlando Repertory Theatre

Orlando Museum of Art

Bach Festival Society of Winter Park
Enzian

Crealdé School of Art

Central Florida Community Arts
Orange County Regional History Center
Art & History Museums - Maitland
Downtown Arts District/CityArts Orlando
Orlando Fringe

Garden Theatre

Total All Large Budget

CAMPAIGN FOR
THE ARTS

$374,163
563,819
404,736
115,136
80,527
99,146
168,328
81,361
46,728
55,457
42,449
39,090
38,558
33,048
24,999
$2,167,545

CAMPAIGN MATCH

$50,777
53,030
40,933
16,337
9,075
14,722
23,369
13,179
7,119

3,741
1,872
3,968
1,981
2,845
$248,948

UNITED ARTS FUNDING
GRANTS

$199,400
160,700
177,700
176,700
121,000
115,400
61,200
48,600
66,700
21,500
27,200
46,500
22,700
26,900
27,100
$1,299,300

EDUCATION AND
OTHER CONTRACTS

$266,262
24,175
61,920
65,284
94,233
56,500
8,591

18,175
29,590
21,277
5,364
2,500

$659,871

TOTAL FUNDING
$890,602
801,724
685,289
373,457
304,835
285,768
261,488
143,140
138,722
106,547
100,667
98,826
67,726
61,929
54,944
$4,375,664 7
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UNITED ARTS FUNDING

SMALL & MIDSIZE BUDGET ORGANIZATIONS N o GRANTS e TOTAL FUNDING
Dr. Phillips Center for the Performing Arts $50 $- $62,001 $62,051
Wayne Densch Performing Arts Center 51,913 8,500 - 60,413
Seminole Cultural Arts Council 47,268 - - 47,268
Holocaust Memorial Resource & Education Center 50 34,800 - 34,850
Opera Orlando 16,776 7,600 4,200 28,576
Osceola Arts 550 - 26,805 27,355
Mennello Museum of American Art (including Friends of) 10,030 15,200 1,500 26,730
Florida Symphony Youth Orchestra 9,075 15,300 - 24,375
Central Florida Ballet 160 23,300 500 23,960
MicheLee Puppets 5,444 10,800 3,100 19,344
Albin Polasek Museum & Sculpture Gardens 150 16,400 39 16,589

Flamenco del Sol - - 15,300 15,300
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SMALL & MIDSIZE BUDGET ORGANIZATIONS (CONTINUED)

Mount Dora Center for the Arts
Orlando Gay Chorus

Urban Think Foundation

Bay Street Players

Winter Garden Heritage Foundation
Empty Spaces Theatre

Steinway Society of Central Florida
The Winter Park Playhouse

Central Florida Vocal Arts
Playwrights Round Table

Global Peace Film Festival

Leeshurg Center for the Arts

CAMPAIGN FOR
THE ARTS

$800
380
2,245
25

100
1,600

100

UNITED ARTS FUNDING

GRANTS

$14,000
13,500
10,400
11,100
7,300

8,200

5,700
1,500
5,500
5,300

EDUCATION AND
OTHER CONTRACTS

$-

2,000
8,458

5,500
800
4,289

TOTAL FUNDING

$14,800
13,880
12,645
11,125
9,300
8,458
8,300
7,100
6,500
5,889
5,500
5,300
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UNITED ARTS FUNDING

SMALL & MIDSIZE BUDGET ORGANIZATIONS (CONTINUED) i GRANTS e el TOTAL FUNDING
Creative City Project $170 $5,000 $E $5,170
Asian Cultural Association > 5,000 ° 5,000
A Gift for Teaching 4,000 - 400 4,400
Osceola County Historical Society - 4,300 - 4,300
Winter Park Historical Association 50 3,800 ° 3,850
Mad Cow Theatre 3,662 - - 3,662
Voci Dance 125 ° 3,000 3,125
Messiah Choral Society 70 2,000 1,000 3,070
ArtReach Orlando 110 2,500 - 2,610
Orlando Health - 2,500 - 2,500
Timucua Arts Foundation 419 2,000 ° 2,419

Snap! Orlando 250 2,000 ° 2,250
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UNITED ARTS FUNDING

SMALL & MIDSIZE BUDGET ORGANIZATIONS (CONTINUED) Dlie i GRANTS T e TOTAL FUNDING
Performing Arts Maitland $100 $2,000 - $2,100
HAPCO Music Foundation - 2,000 - 2,000
Life Concepts dba Quest - 2,000 - 2,000
Goldshoro West Side Comununity Historical Association - 1,700 - 1,700
Emotions Dance - 1,500 - 1,500
Orlando Urban Film Festival - 1,500 - 1,500
Orlando Symphony Youth Orchestra - 1,300 - 1,300
Women in the Arts 50 1,000 - 1,050
Ice House Theatre 25 1,000 - 1,025
Asia Trend - 1,000 - 1,000
Central Florida Sounds of Freedom Band and Color Guard - 1,000 - 1,000

Chance 2 Dance - 1,000 - 1,000
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UNITED ARTS FUNDING

CAMPAIGN FOR EDUCATION AND

SMALL & MIDSIZE BUDGET ORGANIZATIONS (CONTINUED) THE ARTS GRANTS OTHER CONTRACTS TOTAL FUNDING
DulceArt Works i $1,000 $- $1,000
Jones High Alumni & Community Band - - 1,000 1,000
Music to My Mind - 1,000 - 1,000
Public Arts and Music - 1,000 - 1,000
Sanford Porchfest - 1,000 - 1,000
Saint Cloud Main Street - 1,000 - 1,000
Tavares Theatre - 1,000 - 1,000
The Celebration Foundation - 1,000 - 1,000
All Other Gifts, Grants and Contract Services 8,215 1,500 219,638 229,353
Total All Small & Midsize Organizations $163,962 $269,000 $359,530 $792,492

INDIVIDUAL ARTISTS 8 - $21,615 $21,615




