FY19 COMBINED FUNDING | LARGE BUDGET

		UNITED ARTS FUNDING			
LARGE BUDGET ORGANIZATIONS	CAMPAIGN FOR THE ARTS	CAMPAIGN MATCH	GRANTS	EDUCATION AND OTHER CONTRACTS	TOTAL FUNDING
Orlando Philharmonic Orchestra	\$374,163	\$50,777	\$199,400	\$266,262	\$890,602
Orlando Shakes	563,819	53,030	160,700	24,175	801,724
Orlando Ballet	404,736	40,933	177,700	61,920	685,289
Orlando Science Center	115,136	16,337	176,700	65,284	373,457
Orlando Repertory Theatre	80,527	9,075	121,000	94,233	304,835
Orlando Museum of Art	99,146	14,722	115,400	56,500	285,768
Bach Festival Society of Winter Park	168,328	23,369	61,200	8,591	261,488
Enzian	81,361	13,179	48,600	-	143,140
Crealdé School of Art	46,728	7,119	66,700	18,175	138,722
Central Florida Community Arts	55,457	-	21,500	29,590	106,547
Orange County Regional History Center	42,449	3,741	27,200	27,277	100,667
Art & History Museums - Maitland	39,090	7,872	46,500	5,364	98,826
Downtown Arts District/CityArts Orlando	38,558	3,968	22,700	2,500	67,726
Orlando Fringe	33,048	1,981	26,900	-	61,929
Garden Theatre	24,999	2,845	27,100		54,944
Total All Large Budget	\$2,167,545	\$248,948	\$1,299,300	\$659,871	\$4,375,664

		UNITED ARTS FUNDING		
SMALL & MIDSIZE BUDGET ORGANIZATIONS	CAMPAIGN FOR THE ARTS	GRANTS	EDUCATION AND OTHER CONTRACTS	TOTAL FUNDING
Dr. Phillips Center for the Performing Arts	\$50	\$ -	\$62,001	\$62,051
Wayne Densch Performing Arts Center	51,913	8,500	-	60,413
Seminole Cultural Arts Council	47,268	-	-	47,268
Holocaust Memorial Resource & Education Center	50	34,800	-	34,850
Opera Orlando	16,776	7,600	4,200	28,576
Osceola Arts	550	-	26,805	27,355
Mennello Museum of American Art (including Friends of)	10,030	15,200	1,500	26,730
Florida Symphony Youth Orchestra	9,075	15,300	-	24,375
Central Florida Ballet	160	23,300	500	23,960
MicheLee Puppets	5,444	10,800	3,100	19,344
Albin Polasek Museum & Sculpture Gardens	150	16,400	39	16,589
Flamenco del Sol	-	-	15,300	15,300

		UNITED ARTS FUNDING		
SMALL & MIDSIZE BUDGET ORGANIZATIONS (CONTINUED)	CAMPAIGN FOR THE ARTS	GRANTS	EDUCATION AND OTHER CONTRACTS	TOTAL FUNDING
Mount Dora Center for the Arts	\$800	\$14,000	\$ -	\$14,800
Orlando Gay Chorus	380	13,500	-	13,880
Urban Think Foundation	2,245	10,400	-	12,645
Bay Street Players	25	11,100	-	11,125
Winter Garden Heritage Foundation	-	7,300	2,000	9,300
Empty Spaces Theatre	-	-	8,458	8,458
Steinway Society of Central Florida	100	8,200	-	8,300
The Winter Park Playhouse	1,600	-	5,500	7,100
Central Florida Vocal Arts	-	5,700	800	6,500
Playwrights Round Table	100	1,500	4,289	5,889
Global Peace Film Festival	-	5,500	-	5,500
Leesburg Center for the Arts	-	5,300	-	5,300

		UNITED ARTS FUNDING		
SMALL & MIDSIZE BUDGET ORGANIZATIONS (CONTINUED)	CAMPAIGN FOR THE ARTS	GRANTS	EDUCATION AND OTHER CONTRACTS	TOTAL FUNDING
Creative City Project	\$170	\$5,000	\$ -	\$5,170
Asian Cultural Association	-	5,000	-	5,000
A Gift for Teaching	4,000	-	400	4,400
Osceola County Historical Society	-	4,300	-	4,300
Winter Park Historical Association	50	3,800	-	3,850
Mad CowTheatre	3,662	-	-	3,662
Voci Dance	125	-	3,000	3,125
Messiah Choral Society	70	2,000	1,000	3,070
ArtReach Orlando	110	2,500	-	2,610
Orlando Health	-	2,500	-	2,500
Timucua Arts Foundation	419	2,000	-	2,419
Snap! Orlando	250	2,000	-	2,250

		UNITED ARTS FUNDING		
SMALL & MIDSIZE BUDGET ORGANIZATIONS (CONTINUED)	CAMPAIGN FOR THE ARTS	GRANTS	EDUCATION AND OTHER CONTRACTS	TOTAL FUNDING
Performing Arts Maitland	\$100	\$2,000	-	\$2,100
HAPCO Music Foundation	-	2,000	-	2,000
Life Concepts dba Quest	-	2,000	-	2,000
Goldsboro West Side Comununity Historical Association	-	1,700	-	1,700
Emotions Dance	-	1,500	-	1,500
Orlando Urban Film Festival	-	1,500	-	1,500
Orlando Symphony Youth Orchestra	-	1,300	-	1,300
Women in the Arts	50	1,000	-	1,050
Ice House Theatre	25	1,000	-	1,025
Asia Trend	-	1,000	-	1,000
Central Florida Sounds of Freedom Band and Color Guard	-	1,000	-	1,000
Chance 2 Dance	-	1,000	-	1,000

		UNITED ARTS FUNDING		
SMALL & MIDSIZE BUDGET ORGANIZATIONS (CONTINUED)	CAMPAIGN FOR THE ARTS	GRANTS	EDUCATION AND OTHER CONTRACTS	TOTAL FUNDING
DulceArt Works	\$ -	\$1,000	\$ -	\$1,000
Jones High Alumni & Community Band	-	-	1,000	1,000
Music to My Mind	-	1,000	-	1,000
Public Arts and Music	-	1,000	-	1,000
Sanford Porchfest	-	1,000	-	1,000
Saint Cloud Main Street	-	1,000	-	1,000
Tavares Theatre	-	1,000	-	1,000
The Celebration Foundation	-	1,000	-	1,000
All Other Gifts, Grants and Contract Services	8,215	1,500	219,638	229,353
Total All Small & Midsize Organizations	\$163,962	\$269,000	\$359,530	\$792,492
INDIVIDUAL ARTISTS			\$21,615	\$21,615